
SCHEDULE  B: UNDERGRADUATE – DISTANCE (DEGREE) 

REGULAR STUDENTS 

BACHELOR OF ARTS   BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

 
AFRICAN 

NATIONALS  
 

 
NON 

 AFRICAN 
NATIONALS 

 

AFRICAN 
NATIONALS  

NON 
AFRICAN 

NATIONALS 

AFRICAN 
NATIONALS  

NON 
AFRICAN 

NATIONALS 

 
 USD 

 
 USD  

 
 USD  

 
 USD  

 
 USD  

 
 USD  

FRESHMEN - 100 
                  

4,328.00  
 

5,109.00 
            

   4,882.00  
 

5,794.00 
             

5,336.00  
             

5,336.00  

CONTINUING – 200, 300 & 400 
                  

4,647.00  
 

4,647.00 
               

5,266.00  
 

5,266.00 
             

5,266.00  
             

5,266.00  

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 

SCHEDULE A: UNDERGRADUATE – REGULAR (DEGREE) 

REGULAR STUDENTS 

BACHELOR OF ARTS   BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

 
AFRICAN 

NATIONALS  
 

 
NON 

 AFRICAN 
NATIONALS 

 

AFRICAN 
NATIONALS  

NON 
AFRICAN 

NATIONALS 

 USD 
 

 USD  
 USD  

 
 USD  

FRESHMEN - 100 
                  

4,328.00  
 

5,109.00 
            

   4,882.00  
 

5,794.00 

CONTINUING – 200, 300 & 400 
                  

4,647.00  
 

4,647.00 
               5,266.00  

 
5,266.00 


