INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

SCHEDULE A: UNDERGRADUATE – REGULAR (DEGREE)									
REGULAR STUDENTS	BACHELOF	R OF ARTS	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE						
	AFRICAN NATIONALS	NON AFRICAN NATIONALS	AFRICAN NATIONALS	NON AFRICAN NATIONALS					
	USD	USD	USD	USD					
FRESHMEN - 100	4,328.00	5,109.00	4,882.00	5,794.00					
CONTINUING – 200, 300 & 400	4,647.00	4,647.00	5,266.00	5,266.00					

SCHEDULE B: UNDERGRADUATE – DISTANCE (DEGREE)						
REGULAR STUDENTS	BACHELOR OF ARTS		BACHELOR OF SCIENCE		BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	
	AFRICAN NATIONALS	NON AFRICAN NATIONALS	AFRICAN NATIONALS	NON AFRICAN NATIONALS	AFRICAN NATIONALS	NON AFRICAN NATIONALS
	USD	USD	USD	USD	USD	USD
FRESHMEN - 100	4,328.00	5,109.00	4,882.00	5,794.00	5,336.00	5,336.00
CONTINUING – 200, 300 & 400	4,647.00	4,647.00	5,266.00	5,266.00	5,266.00	5,266.00